
Durée

(hh:mm)
Tarif basse saison Tarif haute saison 

0:15 GRATUIT GRATUIT

0:30 GRATUIT GRATUIT

0:45 1,00 € 1,20 €

1:00 1,20 € 1,50 €

1:15 1,40 € 1,80 €

1:30 1,70 € 2,10 €

1:45 1,90 € 2,40 €

2:00 2,40 € 3,10 €

2:15 2,70 € 3,40 €

2:30 3,10 € 3,90 €

2:45 3,30 € 4,20 €

3:00 3,60 € 4,40 €

3:15 3,70 € 4,60 €

3:30 3,90 € 4,90 €

3:45 4,10 € 5,00 €

4:00 4,50 € 5,70 €

4:15 4,70 € 5,80 €

4:30 4,90 € 6,10 €

4:45 5,10 € 6,40 €

5:00 5,40 € 6,70 €

5:15 5,60 € 7,00 €

5:30 5,90 € 7,30 €

5:45 6,10 € 7,70 €

6:00 6,30 € 8,00 €

6:15 6,60 € 8,30 €

6:30 6,80 € 8,60 €

6:45 7,10 € 8,90 €

7:00 7,30 € 9,20 €

7:15 7,50 € 9,50 €

7:30 7,90 € 9,80 €

7:45 8,10 € 10,10 €

8:00 8,50 € 10,60 €

8:15 8,70 € 10,80 €

8:30 9,00 € 11,10 €

8:45 9,20 € 11,50 €

9:00 9,40 € 11,80 €

9:15 9,70 € 12,10 €

9:30 9,90 € 12,30 €

9:45 10,20 € 12,80 €

10:00 10,40 € 13,10 €

10:15 10,60 € 13,30 €

10:30 10,90 € 13,70 €

10:45 11,10 € 13,90 €

11:00 11,40 € 14,30 €

11:15 11,60 € 14,60 €

11:30 11,80 € 14,80 €

11:45 12,40 € 15,60 €

12:00 13,10 € 16,30 €

24:00 13,10 € 16,30 €

Tarification Horaires en € TTC

Tarifs haute saison de Mai à Septembre


